UPVC CARTRIDGE
FILTER HOUSINGS
EDITION FOR
ABCO CATALOG
Abco-Manufacturer of water and sewage treatment devices       ｜          www.abco.asia P2
< >
<

   steel can not be replaced.
● The water will be evenly distributed from bottom to top, small strike to
    cartridges, exhaust valve on the top of the filter in order to discharge
   the air from the filter.
● The highest working temperature is 45°C, The size of the two holes in
    the lid of the filter is G1/4”, If the thread of the pressure gauage is metric standard,
    an adaptor should be added.
● Unlike the triditional assembling, The filter has PP cotton filter positioning so  that the cartridge no need to be adjusted afterlid.
Model
DIMENSIONS (mm) Filter
dimensions
Maximum working
pressure
Material
A B C
SWUPVC5-10 455 225 48.5 / 50 10" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC5-20 710 225 48.5 / 50 20" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC5-30 965 225 48.5 / 50 30" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC5-40 1220 225 48.5 / 50 40" 0.6 MPA UPVC
UPVC cartridge filter housing for 5 elements
Abco-Manufacturer of water and sewage treatment devices       ｜          www.abco.asia P3
217.52
<

    filtration and ultrafiltration membrane which stainless steel can not
    be replaced.
● The water will be evenly distributed from bottom to top, small strike to
    cartridges, exhaust valve on the top of the filter in order to discharge the air
    from the filter.
● The highest working temperature is 45°C, The size of the two holes in the
    lid of the filter is G1/4”, If the thread of the pressure gauage is metric standard, an adaptor should be added.
● Unlike the triditional assembling, The filter has PP cotton filter positioning   so that the cartridge no need to be adjusted afterlid.
Model
DIMENSIONS (mm) Filter
dimensions
Maximum working
pressure
Material
A B C
SWUPVC9-10 505 315 88.9 / 90 10" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC9-20 760 315 88.9 / 90 20" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC9-30 1000 315 88.9 / 90 30" 0.6 MPA UPVC
SWUPVC9-40 1270 315 88.9 / 90 40" 0.6 MPA UPVC
UPVC cartridge filter housing for 9 elements
The pressure relief valve can be
mounted at the top, will automatic
relief pressure when higher than 5bar